

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L17119GJ1992PLC018073

CORPORATE OFF. : 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION,
RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002, INDIA.

Phone : (91-261) 2328902 Fax: (91-261) 2334189

E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

Date: 30/06/2021

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, FORT,
Mumbai: 400 001

Scrip Code: 512477

SUB. : Copy of Newspaper Advertisement in respect of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2021.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith a copy of newspapers cutting in respect of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2021 published in the 'Financial Express' English Edition, Ahmadabad and 'Financial Express' Gujarati Edition (Regional Language), Ahmadabad on 30/06/2021.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking You

FOR BETEX INDIA LIMITED

P.H. Gohel



PRIYANKA GOHEL
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl.: As above

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (NW) III
OVER HEAD TANK ASHOK VIHAR DELHI
PRESS NIT No. 10 (2021-22)

Item No.	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Date of release of tender in E-Procurement solution	Last date/time of receipt of tender through e-procurement
1.	Replacement of old deep/ damaged water line by D.I. water line of different dia (100 mm/150 mm dia) in Reserve Bank Colony Paschim Vihar under the EE (NW) III, AC-15	Rs. 70,38,309/-	Tender ID No. 2021_DJB_204938_1 on 26.06.2021 at 12.35 PM	12-07-2021 Up to 3:00 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <http://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>.
 ISSUED BY P.R.O (WATER) Advt. No. J.S.V. 143 (2021-22)
 "STOP CORONA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"

Stop Corona; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene"
DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (NORTH EAST)-I
2142, JANTA FLATS G.T.B. ENCLAVE DELHI-110093
PRESS NIT No-12 (2021-22)

S. No.	Name of Work	Amount put to tender	Date of release of tender in E-procurement solution	Last date/time of receipt of tender through E-procurement solution
1.	Replacement of old damaged water line in Ram Nagar between Jaswal Marg and Hans Marg in AC-64 NE-1	49,15,524.00	28-06-2021 2021_DJB_204963_1	12-07-2021 2:10 PM

Further details in this regard can be seen at <https://delhi.govtprocurement.com>
 ISSUED BY PRO (WATER) Advt. No. J.S.V. 145/2021-22
 EX. ENGINEER (NORTH EAST)-I

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Ravindra Bipinchandra Shah, R/rt 353, Shukrawar Peth, Pune is the owner of Basement Godown Unit of Sharda Gajanan Complex (Amrahe Morakhiya) which is more particularly described in Schedule attached hereunder. Hereinafter referred to as the "said property". I have been hereby required to investigate the title of the said property by my client. The said owners has assured my client that the scheduled property is having clear title and it is marketable and is free from all encumbrances.

Any person's having any right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever in or on upon the said property should notify the same in writing (together with attested copy of documentary evidence in support thereof) to the undersigned within 10 (Ten) days of the publication hereof failing which we shall publish a certificate that no objections were received and any such right, title and claim and the same, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned.

Schedule of the Godown
 All that piece and parcels of the Basement Godown Unit admeasuring 186 Sq. Feet i.e. 17.46 Sq. Metres built up area, along with Parking Area of 260 Sq. Feet i.e. 24.15 Sq. Mtrs located on Basement floor of the building 'Sharda Gajanan Complex' (Amrahe Morakhiya) constructed at CTS No. 353, lying and situated at Village: Shukrawar Peth, Tal - Haveli, Dist - Pune and within the limits of Pune Municipal Corporation and within the Registration limit of Sub-District of Haveli, District Pune and bounded on four sides as follows:

On or Towards East: Shivaji Road
 On or Towards South: Property of Sonal S. Shah
 On or Towards West: Parking
 On or Towards North: Common Passage

Adv. Pravin O. Chandak
 26/4 A, Jay Vijay Apartment,
 Timber Market, Bhavnani Peth,
 Pune-42, Ph. 9422163436
 adv.pravinchandak@gmail.com
 Date: 30/06/2021

JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, Plot C - 22, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051
 Website: <http://www.jorabat.com> | CIN: U45203MH2010PLC204456

Statement of Audited Financial Results for year ended March 31, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	11,627	5,718
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,660	4,820
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,660	4,820
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,660	4,820
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	9,660	4,820
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	8,400	8,400
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(32,472)	(32,472)
8 Net worth	(14,412)	(24,072)
9 Paid-up Debt Capital	1,33,169	1,33,169
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer note 14)	-	-
11 Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	(9.24)	(5.53)
12 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each):		
(a) Basic	11.50	5.74*
(b) Diluted	11.50	5.74*
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	8,162	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-

Notes to the Audited Financial Results for the year ended March, 31 2021:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half year financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year financials results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange National Stock Exchange (NSE) www.nseindia.com and the Company's www.jorabat.com | JSEL-SPV.aspx. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jorabat.com | JSEL-SPV.aspx
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jorabat.com | JSEL-SPV.aspx
- The above results for year ended March 31, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/MD/DFI/69/2016 dated August 10, 2016.
- IL & FS Board has been working on a resolution plan, with a view to enable value preservation for stakeholders of IL & FS group. The resolution plan, inter alia, involves sale of assets / business / companies owned by IL & FS Group. Further, in this regard, IL & FS Board on December 21, 2018 invited public Expression of Interest (EOI) as part of the divestment process. The holding company received a bid from an external party in respect of the company and the same has been accepted by the Board of Directors of ITNL and IL&FS (the ultimate holding Company). While the final price is subject to various adjustments, the Company has used the bid price to determine the fair value of the asset. Shortfall in the value of the bid as compared to the carrying cost of the assets in the books of the Company as on March 31, 2019 recognized as impairment in the value of these assets in the financial statement during previous year. As the bid being continued, management is of the view that no further impairment is required for FY 2021-21.
- The National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide order dated January 1, 2019, had allowed a petition filed by the Union of India, for re-opening of the books of accounts and re-casting the financial statements under the provisions of Section 130 of the Companies Act, 2013 for the financial years from 2012-13 to 2017-18, of Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Limited ("IL&FS"), and its subsidiaries namely IL&FS Financial Services Limited ("IFIN") and IL&FS Transportation Network Limited ("ITNL"), the holding Company.

The Company's financial statement are not subject to any reopening/recasting and it is expected that impact, if any, arising out of the said reopening / recasting would be limited to above mentioned three entities only. Adjustments, if any, arising out of the said reopening/recasting of financial statement of the Holding Company (ITNL) having any impact on financial statements of the Company would be made in the financial statements of the Company for the future period.

- The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against IL&FS (ultimate holding company) and its group companies under Section 212 (1) of the Companies Act, 2013. As a part of investigation of affairs of ITNL (the Holding Company), SFIO has also been seeking from ITNL various information including relating to project undertaken by the Company (for which ITNL acted as Development Contractor and promoter). The investigation is in progress and it is understood that the relevant information is being provided by ITNL to the agency. At this stage, no material impact/implications has arisen from the aforesaid developments. However, an uncertainty relating to the future outcome of the regulatory actions is not determinable at this stage.
- The New Board of IL & FS (ultimate holding Company) in January 2019 initiated a forensic examination for the period from April 2013 to September 2018 in relation to the certain Companies of the Group and has appointed an independent third party for performing the forensic audit and to report the findings to the Board of Directors of IL&FS. The Company is not in the list of Companies identified by the New Board for forensic audit and hence no such specific audit of the affairs of the Company has been conducted. The independent third party has submitted their interim report in relation to the audit of ITNL (the Holding Company) and its project related activities and the observations contained therein related primarily to the operations of ITNL. The said report has been discussed by the Board of ITNL in its meeting held on November 28, 2019 and is being dealt with in manner deemed fit by the Board of the Holding Company.

Observations if any made by the independent third party relating to the project undertaken by the Company, have been presented to the Company's Board. After review of the observations, the Board is of the view that no adjustments will be required in these financial statements for any consequential effects / matters that may arise from the said report. The independent third party is conducting further audit procedures and an additional report may be issued in due course.

- *Pursuant to the "Third Progress Report - Proposed Resolution Framework for the IL&FS Group" dated 17 December, 2018 and the "Addendum to the Third Progress Report - Proposed Resolution Framework for IL&FS Group" dated January 15, 2019 ("Resolution Framework Report") submitted by the Company to the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India which, in turn, was filed with the Hon'ble National Company Law Appellate Tribunal ("NCLAT"), the creditors of the Company were invited (via advertisement/s) dated May 22, 2019) to submit their claims as at October 15, 2018 with proof, on or before 5 June, 2019 (later extended till February 5, 2020) to a Claims Management Advisor ("CMA") appointed by the IL&FS Group. The amounts claimed by the financial and operational creditors are assessed for admission by the CMA.

The CMA, vide their various communications to the management of the Company, have submitted their report on the status of the claims received and its admission status. The report is subject to updation based on additional information / clarification that may be received from the creditors in due course.

Management of the Company has reviewed the claims made by third parties with the CMA, and reconciled them with the books of accounts and accounted in the books of accounts appropriately.

- The Company is not in compliance with certain provisions of the Companies Act 2013 and other regulations, as applicable to the Company. These non-compliances pertain to the filing of various forms relating appointment/resignation of Directors, filings of various forms with Regulators, appointment of Key Management personnel and their signing on the financial statements, and such other regulations. Management with its best estimate has identified the potential financial implications of the same but based on its assessment is of the view that these penal provisions are invoked sparingly and more so are condoned for sufficient cause and hence the same has been disclosed in contingent liability.
- National Company Law Appellate Tribunal ("NCLAT") had passed an order on October 15, 2018 ("Interim Order") in Company Appeal (AT) 346 of 2018, imposing moratorium on the creditors of IL&FS and its 348 group companies, which includes the Company. Further, NCLAT vide its order dated February 11, 2019 had also classified the Company under the "Amber Category" based on a 12 month cash flow solvency test, indicating it is not in a position to discharge its entire Debt as and when due. Accordingly, the Company is permitted to make only those payments necessary to maintain and preserve the going concern status. This consequently also resulted in downgrade of debt ratings of the Company. NCLAT vide its order dated March 12, 2020, had upheld its interim order of October 15, 2018. The said order specifies October 15, 2018 as the date of initiation of the Resolution Process of the Company. Accordingly the Company has not accrued any interest, default interest, penal interest and any other similar charges after the said cut-off date of October 15, 2018 and also not repaid any principal amount of debt due. Consequently, the amount of unamortised transaction cost has not been amortised in respect of the current year.
- Based on the re-assessment of the incidence of operation and maintenance and periodic maintenance cost there has been a re-measurement of the financial assets of the company. This has resulted into modification loss of Rs 4.50 Lakhs (Previous period: modification gain of Rs 96.26 Lakhs) in accordance with the principle of IND-AS 109.
- The above audited results were approved by the the Board at their meeting held on June 29, 2021.
- No complaints were recorded during the year and seven complaints are pending as on March 31, 2021
- The Company doesn't have any outstanding redeemable preference shares, accordingly there is no requirement to record Capital Redemption Reserve.
- The formulas used for calculation of Debt Service Coverage Ratio, Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Equity Ratio are as follows:-
 (i) Debt Equity Ratio = Debt / (Equity Share Capital + Reserves & Surplus)
 (ii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before interest and tax and provision for Impairment/ Interest + Principal Repayment
 (iii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earning before interest and tax and provision for Impairment/ Interest expenses"
- Figures for the previous year have been regrouped, reclassified where necessary, to confirm to the classification of the current year.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Rajnish Saxena
 Director
 DIN: 05188337
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: June 29, 2021

7SEAS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 60, Flat No. 301, 3rd floor, "Abhi's Hiranya", Kavuri Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500033
 Tel: +91-040-49533636, Fax: +91-040-49533636, Email: marutisanker@gmail.com, Website: www.7seasent.com
 CIN: L72200TG1999PLC030997

AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.27	1.55	3.14	5.16
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.36	177.84	(101.59)	(154.64)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.36	177.84	(101.59)	(154.64)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	228.36	177.84	(101.59)	(154.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)] for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	1,111.09	1,111.09	1,111.09	1,111.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-1688.43	-	-1866.27
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations): Basic : Diluted :	2.06 2.06	1.60 1.60	(0.91) (0.91)	-1.39 -1.39

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results for the period ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.7seasent.com
 b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021

For For 7Seas Entertainment Limited
 Maruti Sanker Lingamaneeni
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 01095047)
 Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 29.06.2021

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1946.84	1662.25	4881.51	5689.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.09	23.77	288.10	67.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.09	23.77	288.10	67.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.41	14.67	206.43	42.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	94.41	14.67	206.43	42.54
6	Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2325.26	2118.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): 1. Basic 2. Diluted	6.29 -	0.98 -	13.76 -	2.84 -

NOTE :-
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s). BSE: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website : www.betexindia.com
 For, BETEX INDIA LIMITED
 Manish Somani
 Director
 PLACE : SURAT
 DATE : 29/06/2021
 CIN: L17119G1992PLC018073
 436, GIDC, Pandesara, Surat-394221, Gujarat, INDIA.
 Ph. : (91-261) 2898595, FAX : (91-261) 2334189, E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

Darbhangha-Motihari Transmission Company Limited

Registered Office: 504 & 505, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098.
 U40300MH2012PLC342541, email-id: dmctl@sekura.in; website: www.sekura.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (All amounts in INR Lakhs except share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Half Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	For the Year ended	
		March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	7,023.29	13,398.30	13,595.74
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,602.52)	(4,811.38)	(4,721.90)
5	Total Comprehensive loss [(Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive loss (after tax)]	(2,603.17)	(4,812.03)	(4,722.54)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,629.67	1,629.67	1,629.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,207.00	5,207.00	10,019.03
8	Net worth	6,836.67	6,836.67	11,648.70
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	84,521.00	84,521.00	84,211.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
11	(Loss) Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	(15.97)	(29.52)	(28.97)
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
13	Debtenture Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 2)	-	-	-
14	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	12.36	7.23
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	0.98	1.08
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	-	1.26	1.35

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved subsequently by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th June, 2021
 2. The Company has incurred losses during the Current reporting period, hence no Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created in pursuant to the provisions of Section 71 (4) of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. Ratios have been computed as under:
 (i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest* on Long Term Debt and Tax / Interest* on Long Term Debt during the period + Principal Repayment of Long Term Debt paid during the period.
 (ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest* on Long Term Debt and Tax / Interest* on Long Term Debt during the period.
 (iii) Debt Equity Ratio = Long Term Borrowings including Current Maturity / Equity (Net Worth).
 (iv) Net worth = paidup share capital + all reserves created out of profits and securities premium account.
 *Interest excludes other borrowing costs
 4. Asset Cover: 100%-the cumulative annuity to be received is higher than the principal amount of the debentures.
 5. Ratios excluding subordinate Debt and interest on subordinate debt for the year ended March 31, 2021 are as under:- i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio is 1.17 ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio is 1.58 iii) Debt Equity Ratio is 10.60
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the full year financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in
 7. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in

By Order of the Board
 Vijayanand Semelety
 Director
 DIN: 08414988
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29th June, 2021

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Reg. Office: 1E/4, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
 CIN: U51909DL1999PLC075875 Email: skylineindia@gmail.com,
 Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2021
 (Amount in Rs.)

Particular	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
Total income from operations (net)	2.71	14.17	8.61	40.05
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(45.91)	(20.16)	(70.06)	(22.25)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(45.85)	(20.81)	(70.00)	(22.89)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each), Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each), Basic & Diluted (in Rupees)	(1.08)	(0.49)	(1.64)	(0.54)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.skylineindia.com. The aforesaid financial result has been approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29.06.2021.

For SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Dinesh Kumar Shinde
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 29.06.2021

Form No. INC-26
 [Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
 Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another
 Before the Central Government
 Western Region, Pune

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
 In the matter of Dalooa Private Limited having its registered office at 408, Transbay, Survey No. 3, Hissa No. 2/2 Balewadi Pune MH 411045

Notice
 Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government (Regional Director, Western Region) under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General meeting held on 12th January, 2021 to enable the company to change its Registered office from "State of Maharashtra" to "State of Uttar Pradesh". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post with his/her objection supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of objection to the Regional Director, Everest 5th Floor 100 Marine Drive Mumbai - 400002, within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below.

For and Behalf of the Board of Directors
 Dalooa Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Date: 30.06.2021
 Place: Pune

torrent PHARMAS

TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Torrent House, Off Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 009 Gujarat, India
 Ph. : +91 79 29509090
 Email id: investorservices@torrentpharma.com Fax: +91 79 26582100

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the original share certificate, details of which are given hereunder, have been reported lost / misplaced:

Sr No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No of share	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. (From)	Distinctive Nos. (To)
1	TRE0040018	V.R.MURALIDHARA	80	3132	501481	501560

Pursuant to request received from concerned shareholder, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the aforesaid original share certificate. Public is cautioned against purchasing or otherwise dealing with the above mentioned share certificate. Duplicate share certificate thereof will be issued to the above named shareholder, unless any objection is received by the undersigned within 10 days from the date of publication of this notice.

For TORRENT PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 29th June, 2021
 MAHESH AGRAWAL
 VP (LEGAL) & COMPANY SECRETARY

Chartered Capital And Investment Limited

Regd Office: 711, Mahakant, Opp. V's Hospital, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad- 380006
 (CIN: L45201GJ1999PLC008577) Phone: +91 79 2657 5357, Fax: +91 79 2657 5731
 Email: info@chartercapital.net, Website: www.chartercapital.net

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021.
 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020

BETEX INDIA LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1946.84	1662.25	4881.51	5689.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.09	23.77	288.10	67.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.09	23.77	288.10	67.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.41	14.67	206.43	42.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	94.41	14.67	206.43	42.54
6	Equity Share Capital	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2325.26	2118.82
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1.	Basic	6.29	0.98	13.76	2.84
2.	Diluted	-	-	-	-

NOTE :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s). BSE: www.bseindia.com and the Company's website : www.betexindia.com.

For, BETEX INDIA LIMITED
Manish Somani
Director

CIN: L17119G11992PLC018073
436, GIDC, Pandesara, Surat-394221, Gujarat, INDIA.
Ph.: (91-261) 2898595, FAX : (91-261) 2334189, E-mail : corporate@betexindia.com

ભારતીય કોન્ટેનર નિગમ લિમિટેડ
Container Corporation of India Ltd.
Navratna Company (A Govt. of India Undertaking)
10D, Tughlakabad, New Delhi - 110 020

PUBLIC AUCTION/TENDER NOTICE
DISPOSAL OF UNCLEARED/UNCLAIMED IMPORTED/DOMESTIC CARGO/CONTAINERS THROUGH E-AUCTION

Container Corporation of India Ltd. shall be auctioning goods/ unclaimed/unclaimed imported cargo landed at the terminals of Area -I/ North, for containers arrived on or before 31.03.2021 through e-auction on 16.07.2021 on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS". All details along with Terms & Conditions of auction sale & cargo details will be available on www.concorindia.co.in & www.mstcecommerce.com on or before 01.07.2021. All importers including Government Undertakings/Departments whose containers/goods are lying unclaimed/unclaimed and falling in the said list uploaded in website at respective terminals, because of any dispute, stay by Court/Tribunal/others or any such reason may accordingly inform the concerned Executive Director/ Area-I (North) CONCOR, as well as Commissioner of Customs of the concerned Commissionates, and file their objections/claims regarding disposal of such goods within 7 (Seven Days) of issue of this notice failing which the goods will be auctioned on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" without any further notice. For full details please log on to www.concorindia.co.in & www.mstcecommerce.com

Executive Director, Area-I/ North

Chartered Capital And Investment Limited
Regd Office: 711, Mahakant, Opp. V S Hospital, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380006
(CIN : L4520G1986PLC008577) Phone: +91-79-2657 5337, Fax: +91 79-2657 5731
Email: info@charteredcapital.net, Website: www.charteredcapital.net

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021. (₹ in Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.21	31.03.20	31.03.21	31.03.20
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	40.46	(53.41)	141.02	43.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.63)	(101.84)	52.20	(45.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.63)	(101.84)	52.20	(45.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(24.49)	(90.08)	45.06	(48.31)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	151.21	(1,213.53)	1,958.84	(1,182.76)
6	Equity Share Capital	301.16	301.16	301.16	301.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	4935.45	2976.61
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- each)				
Basic		(0.81)	(2.99)	1.50	(1.60)
Diluted		(0.81)	(2.99)	1.50	(1.60)

The above is an extract of the detailed Audited Financial Results for quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.charteredcapital.net.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 29 June, 2021

For, Chartered Capital And Investment Limited
Mohib N Khercha, Managing Director

GUJARAT INVESTA LIMITED

Registered Office : 3 & 4, Shivalik Plaza Opp. Atira, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad -380015
Ph. No.: 079-26307831 to 26307832 E-mail: gujarat.investa@gmail.com • Website: www.gujaratinvesta.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 (₹s. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on		Year to date figures as on	Corresponding three months ended in previous year
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020		
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4.86	17.37	32.46	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	1.79	6.09	32.32	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.43)	2.87	28.73	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(1.43)	2.87	28.73	
5	Equity Share Capital	750.99	750.99	750.99	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	297.93	0.00	
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.02)	0.04	0.38	
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(0.02)	0.04	0.38	

Notes:
1. The aforesaid financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard (Referred to as "Ind AS") - 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
2. The above Results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 29th June, 2021. The statutory auditor of the Company have reviewed the said result.
3. Figures for standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the financial year.
4. Operations of the Company falls under single reportable Segment i.e. "NBFC".
5. The management of the Company has assessed that there is no material impact due to country wide lockdown due to COVID 19 pandemic and considering the nature of business, there is no material impact, which requires any adjustment to financial statements. The extent to which the COVID 19 pandemic impact the Company's future results will depend on future developments, which are highly uncertain, including among other things, any new information concerning the severity of the COVID 19 pandemic and any action to contain its spread or mitigate its impact, whether Government mandated or elected by the Company. Given the uncertainty over macro-economic condition, the impact of COVID 19 pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions, which will be given effect to the respective previous period.
6. The figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

For, GUJARAT INVESTA LIMITED
Sd/-
PURUSHOTAM AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR (DIN: 00398689)

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : 29.06.2021

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019
Ph.: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 | Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com
Website: www.kineticindia.com | CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹s in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended
		March 31 2021	March 31 2021	March 31 2020
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	3,193	8,387	2,376
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	129	(623)	(56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129	(623)	(56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	129	(623)	(56)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	133	(611)	(63)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,771	1,771	1,771
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.75	(3.45)	(0.36)
	Diluted:	0.75	(3.45)	(0.36)

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial results for quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. **(2)** The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 29, 2021. The statutory auditors of company have expressed an unmodified opinion on the results. **(3)** Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to current period's presentation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Kinetic Engineering Limited
Sd/-
A. A. Firodia
Managing Director & CFO
DIN : 00332204

Date : June 29, 2021
Place : Pune

AuSom Enterprise Limited

Regd. Office: - 11-B, New Ahmedabad Industrial Estate, Village:-Moraiya, Sarkhej-Bavla Road, Ahmedabad-382 213.
CIN : L67190G1984PLC006746 Phone : +91 79 2642 1422-1499 Fax : +91 79 2656 9898 E-mail: aosom.ael@gmail.com Website: www.aosom.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(RS. IN LAKHS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
	Total Income from Operations	949.94	16712.11	11980.15	47350.15	110285.20	949.94	16712.11	11980.15	47350.15	110285.20
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(139.67)	989.24	(34.68)	2028.69	2251.29	321.74	847.66	(34.68)	2028.70	2251.30
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(139.67)	989.24	(34.68)	2028.69	2251.29	321.74	847.66	(34.68)	2028.70	2251.30
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(259.58)	819.24	(134.78)	1538.78	1751.19	201.83	677.66	(134.78)	1538.78	1751.19
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(259.16)	819.24	(134.91)	1539.20	1751.07	202.25	677.66	(134.91)	1539.20	1751.07
	Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36	1362.36
	Other Equity	-	-	-	9756.71	8285.62	-	-	-	-	9756.71
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)										
	Basic:	(1.91)	6.01	(0.99)	11.29	12.85	1.48	4.97	(0.99)	11.29	12.85
	Diluted:	(1.91)	6.01	(0.99)	11.29	12.85	1.48	4.97	(0.99)	11.29	12.85

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.aosom.in.

For AUSOM ENTERPRISE LIMITED
KISHOR P. MANDALIA
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 29/06/2021

Sumeet INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2021

(₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2021	31/03/2020	31/03/2021	31/03/2020
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	23318.52	15509.73	57676.98	71075.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional items	725.46	-2754.87	-1205.66	-5306.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional items	725.27	-2754.77	-1205.85	-5306.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	1223.58	-2099.02	-707.54	-4650.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1177.12	-2110.62	-661.68	-4664.16
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10364.24	10364.24	10364.24	10364.24
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	1.14	-2.04	-0.64	-4.50
	2. Diluted	-	-	-	-

NOTE :-
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com and website of the Company: www.sumeetindustries.com.

For Sumeet INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Shankarlal Somani
Chairman

PLACE : SURAT
DATE : 29/06/2021

CIN No. L45200G11988PLC011049
Regd. Office : 504, Trivindh Chambers, Opp. Fire Station, Ring Road, Surat - 395 002. India.
E-mail : corporate@sumeetindustries.com, Visit us at : www.sumeetindustries.com

Sadbhav INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT LIMITED
CIN: L45202GJ2007PLC049808
Regd office: "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Phone: 079 - 26463384, Fax: 079 - 26400210, Email: investor@sadbhavinfra.co.in, Web: www.sadbhavinfra.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(INR in Million except as stated otherwise)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	603.71	174.60	1,927.55	1,817.67	4,055.86	3,772.38	12,807.88	22,704.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(264.26)	(1,631.13)	(143.07)	(1,809.96)	(860.62)	(1,438.86)	(2,832.86)	(3,999.97)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	166.25	4,640.64	287.44	4,388.09	(430.11)	13,589.60	(2,402.35)	11,028.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	133.38	3,943.72	218.93	3,766.18	(592.60)	12,872.58	(2,783.00)	10,293.62
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	132.11	3,944.08	217.66	3,766.54	(592.32)	12,872.84	(2,782.71)	10,293.84
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 each)	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25	3,522.25
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	14,708.52	14,490.85	-	-	(1,652.76)	1,137.72
8	Networth	-	-	18,230.76	18,013.10	-	-	1,869.99	4,659.97
9	(Listed)Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	3,500.00	3,962.00	3,500.00	3,962.00	3,500.00	3,962.00	3,500.00	3,962.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	0.56	0.52	-	-	-	-
11	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	189.35	221.89	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.90	0.92	-	-	-	-
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.23	3.06	-	-	-	-
14	Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	0.38	11.20	0.62	10.69	(1.68)	36.55	(7.90)	29.35

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sadbhavinfra.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Sadbhav Infrastructure Project Limited
Vasistha C. Patel
Managing Director (DIN: 00048324)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 28th June, 2021

યુનિયન બેંક ઓફ ઇન્ડિયા Union Bank of India